PD-C
English en
1
PD-C
en Original operating instructions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
1
1 Information about the documentation
1.1 Explanation of signs used

We declare, on our sole responsibility, that this product complies with the following directives and standards.
Designation Laser range meter
Type designation PD-C
Generation 01
Year of design 2015
Applicable directives: • 1999/5/EC
Applicable standards: • EN 60950-1:2006 / A2:2013
• EN 60825-1, Edition 2.0 (2007-03)
• EN 300 328 V1.8.1
• EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2
• EN 301 489-17 V2.2.1
• EN 62479
9
Technical documentation filed at: • Hilti Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH
Zulassung Elektrowerkzeuge
Hiltistraße 6
86916 Kaufering
Germany
Schaan, 10/2015
Paolo Luccini
(Head of BA Quality & Process Management /
Business Area Electric Tools & Accessories)
Edward Przybylowicz
(Head of BU Measuring Systems / BU Measuring
Systems)
14 Identification number of the notified body
American Certification Body (ACB)
1588
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., Schaan
Pos. 1 | 20151214
 *
2
1
1
8
4
4
8
*
 21
18
44
8